توزيع المهام التدريسية 
للمرحلة الخامسة / الجراحة - العام الدراسي  2016-2017
الفصل الاول - الفصل الثاني
	المواضيع
	التدريسي المكلف
	المدة/ اسبوع
	المواضيع
	التدريسي المكلف
	المدة / اسبوع

	النظري

1. Respiratory system


2. Cardiovascular system


3. Genital system 


4. Urinary system


5. Digestive system


6. Hernia


7. Eye affections


8. Ear affections


9. Affections of Teat & Udder

	

د. همام



د. حميد



د. راهي
د. حسنين

د. محمد


د. احمد


د. راهي


د. سروة


د. اسيل


د. رفل


	

3



3



2


2


4


2


3


2


2



	العملي

1. Dehorning


2. Castration


3. Teat surgery


4. Intestinal surgery


5. Eye Extirpation  


6. Ear surgery


7. Rumenotomy

8. Cystotomy

9. Esophageal surgery

10. Gastric surgery

11. Urethral surgery

12. Tracheal surgery

13. Nephrectomy


	    

د. راهي
د. عبير

د. راهي 
 د. حسنين


د. همام
 د. منى

د. احمد
د. نادية


د. حميد
د. رفل

د. سروة 
 د. اسيل 


د. همام
د. سنان

د. احمد
د. نادية

د. حسنين
د. اسيل

د. حميد
د. منى

د. محمد
د. سنان

د. همام
د. عبير 

د. محمد
د. رفل 
	

1


1



1


1


1


1


1

1


1


1


2

1

2






















